

46
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area of site - Const of area shown					
Benchmarking - Koronag - 1st hole					
Under - 1st hole					
Agency - Sri Peradeth K. yoder					
Agreement no - 10537/may/2019-20					
Date of Start - 04.09.2019					
Date of Completion - 03.09.2020.					
Measurement - N/C					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/12/22 J.C					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/12/22 A.C					
AB. hole of 1st hole					
1) Const of working benchmarking - do -					
1.160 1st hole - 1st hole - (23)					
0.1 11539.13/11/14 - 1st hole					
2) Const of reference pillars - do -					
1.160 1st hole - 1st hole - (23)					
0.1 11392.11/11/14 - 1st hole					
3) Cleaning & grubbing of road/area - do -					

Continuation

Attested
[Signature]
30/12/22

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.35 Hect vide Page - (33)					
Ch. 89309/13/Under —				Rs. 104332	
$\frac{1}{15}$ Const of embankment for road up to 100m length.					
513.43 m ² vide Page - (33)					
Ch. 187.92/m ² —				Rs. 964842	
$\frac{5}{15}$ Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder -					
750.320 m ² vide Page (33)					
Ch. 189.80/m ² —				Rs. 1804662	
$\frac{6}{16}$ Const of embankment road up to 100m length					
1193.61 m ² vide Page - (33)					
Ch. 143.03/m ² —				Rs. 1214112	
$\frac{7}{17}$ For excavation for road way box cutting —					
83.350 m ² vide Page - (33)					
Ch. 82.01/m ² —				Rs. 63362	
$\frac{8}{18}$ For laying 5m x 8m soling					
513.75 m ² vide Page - (33)					
Ch. 499.42/m ² —				Rs. 2566032	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Const of 10.10 by road graded material —					
136.02 m ² vide page (39)					
At 3034.13/m ² — — — —					Rs 136875-
(10) for laying spreading & NSM on 2 nd — — — —					
552.515 m ² vide page (39)					
At 3781.20/m ² — — — —					Rs 254936-
(11) for and applying prime coat — with emulsion (RS-1)					
1795.92 m ² vide page (39)					
At 52.52/m ² — — — —					Rs 944792
(12) for and applying tack coat with emulsion (RS-1) —					
1798.92 m ² vide page (39)					
At 17.01/m ² — — — —					Rs. 341972
(13) for laying rolling close graded m/s steel surface —					
1798.92 m ² vide page (40)					
At 250.55/m ² — — — —					Rs. 4507192

Continuation

Sub Form No 134

Particulars	Quantity or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{14}{14}$ Const of concrete for road					
f.o.c. H-25 grade					
413.10 m ² wide page - (40)					
@ Rs 2282.50/m ²					Rs 3215422
$\frac{15}{16}$ fiv R.C.C. H-15 grade -					
ordinary K.H stone -					
02 nos wide page - (40)					
@ Rs 2730.52/each					Rs 51612
$\frac{16}{17}$ fiv R.C.C. H-15 grade -					
2 nos K.H stone -					
04 nos wide page - (40)					
@ Rs 227.94/each					Rs 29122
$\frac{17}{18}$ fiv R.C.C. H-15 grade -					
boundary pillars etc -					
93 nos wide page - (40)					
@ Rs 564.44/each					Rs 129822
$\frac{18}{19}$ fiv painting door, coats					
primer paint -					
04.64 m ² wide page - (40)					
@ Rs 103.93/m ²					Rs 48652

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{19}{(86)}$ Plaster applying 2 coats. water based cement paint.					
132.00 m ² work page - (41)					
at 102.00/m ² ———					Rs. 114117 =
$\frac{20}{(87)}$ Plastering of hot applied thermo plastic compound					
232.00 m ² work page - (41)					
at 851.80/m ² ———					Rs. 197618 =
$\frac{21}{(88)}$ Plaster finishing masonry. sign board ———					
02 nos work page - (41)					
at 11528.14/each ———					Rs. 23056 =
$\frac{22}{(89)}$ Plaster finishing masonry main board ———					
02 nos work page - (41)					
at 11528.14/each ———					Rs. 23056 =
$\frac{23}{(90)}$ Plaster finishing 600 x 450 mm triangle board ———					
14 nos work page - (41)					
at 4014.90/each ———					Rs. 56209 =
$\frac{24}{(91)}$ Plaster finishing 600 x 450 mm					

Continuation

51
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
84 (85) irregular board					
02 nos wide length - (41)					
Qls 4613.54 / each					Rs 9727 =
85 (85) for & laying 9m x 4 side					
ceiling board					
02 nos wide length - (42)					
Qls 8762.22 / each					Rs 17524 =
86 (87) for laying of secondary					
R.C.C. frame pile					
15.00 m wide length - (42)					
Qls 819.35 / each					Rs 122902
87 (88) for earth work in enclosure					
for foundation etc					
05.73 m ² wide length - (42)					
Qls 215.71 / m ²					Rs 12566 =
88 (89) for sand filling in					
foundation etc					
2.40 m ² wide length - (42)					
Qls 455.12 / m ²					Rs 1093 =
89 (90) for R.C.C. strip groove					
in foundation					
2.40 m ² wide length - (42)					
Qls 6779.41 / m ²					Rs 16271 =

Continuation

Continuation

Attested
30/12/22